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Subcommittee Name: Market Transformation Metrics 

Date Formed:  4/29/2015 

Objective: Develop and propose metrics applicable to market transformation 

strategies for post 2015-energy efficiency programs. 

Timeline: TBD 

 

Subcommittee Members: 

Name Company Phone Email 

Evan Crahen NFG 716-857-7440 Crahene@natfuel.com 

Jennifer Meissner NYSERDA 518-862-1090 x3367 Jennifer.Meissner@nyserda.ny.gov 

Kevin Schmalz NYSEG/ RGE 607-762-4475 rkschmalz@nyseg.com 

Jesse Feinberg Con Ed 212-460-4962 FEINBERGJ@coned.com 

Charmaine Cigliano O&R 845-577-3121 ciglianoc@oru.com 

Lisa Tallet NGrid 315-460-1103 Lisa.Tallet@nationalgrid.com 

Melissa Piper NGrid 315-428-5002 Melissa.Piper@nationalgrid.com 

Amanda DiMaso Central Hudson 845-486-5565 ADiMaso@cenhud.com 

Dan Zaweski PSEG-LI 631-844-3778 Daniel.zaweski@pseg.com 

Peggie Neville DPS 518-474-5940 Peggie.Neville@dps.ny.gov 

Bill Saxonis DPS 518-486-1610 William.saxonis@dps.ny.gov 

Katie Mammen DPS 518-473-7633 Kathryn.Mammen@dps.ny.gov 

Kevin Manz DPS 518-474-8222 Kevin.manz@dps.ny.gov 

 

Subcommittee Work Complete Date: 

Notes from Chair (if applicable):  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes from Staff (if applicable): 
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